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Red Division

Ribeye
Strugglers
Krusty Acme
FIRE AND ICE

Blue Division

Playmakers
Eds 2
Hellcats
Broncos

White Division

8.2 Kona Ice Guys
Skittles

Booger
Jacksonville

Total Points

8.2 Kona Ice Guys
Playmakers
Ribeye
Strugglers
Skittles

Eds 2

Hellcats
Broncos
Krusty Acme
Booger
Jacksonville
FIRE AND ICE
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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